三山钎具 SANSHAN Rock Drilling Tools
26 · SANSHAN Rock tools
台车掘进钎具 Drifting and tunneling     R25
钎头 Drill bit
钎头直径
Diameter
合金数量×直径
No×button diameter
水孔数量
Flushing hole 重量
Weight
approx kg
三山型号
SANSHAN P/N毫米
mm
英寸
inch
芯齿
Front
边齿
Gauge
倾角
Angle
正
Front
侧
Side
柱齿形钎头
Button bit
圆齿  Spherical buttons
33 1 19/64 2×7 5×7 35° 1 1 0.4 1431-33R25-27/57-45-41
35 1 3/8 2×7 5×8 35° 1 1 0.4 1431-35R25-27/58-45-41
38 1 1/2 2×7 5×8 30° 1 1 0.5 1431-38R25-27/58-45-41
38 1 1/2 2×7 5×9 30° 1 1 0.5 1431-38R25-27/59-45-41
41 1 5/8 2×9 4×9 35° 1 2 0.6 1431-41R25-29/49-45-41
41 1 5/8 2×8 5×9 35° 1 1 0.6 1431-41R25-28/59-45-41
45 1 3/4 2×9 4×11 35° 1 2 0.6 1431-45R25-29/411-45-41
45 1 3/4 2×8 5×10 30° 1 2 0.6 1431-45R25-28/510-45-41
45 1 3/4 2×8 5×11 30° 1 2 0.6 1431-45R25-28/511-45-41
抛物线齿  Parabolic buttons
33 1 19/64 2×7 5×7 35° 1 1 0.4 1431-33R25-27/57-45-51
35 1 3/8 2×7 5×9 25° 1 1 0.4 1431-35R25-27/59-45-51
38 1 1/2 2×7 5×9 40° 1 1 0.5 1431-38R25-27/59-45-51
41 1 5/8 2×8 5×9 40° 1 1 0.6 1431-41R25-28/59-45-51
45 1 3/4 2×9 5×10 35° 1 2 0.6 1431-45R25-29/510-45-51
扩孔钎头  Reaming bit 6°
64 2 1/2 2×10 8×9 35° ﹣ ﹣ 0.8 1441-646-210/89-45-41
64 2 1/2 4×8 8×9 25° ﹣ ﹣ 0.8 1441-646-48/89-45-41
76 3 2×11 8×11 35° ﹣ ﹣ 1.2 1441-766-211/811-45-41
76 3 4×10 8×10 30° ﹣ ﹣ 1.2 1441-766-410/810-45-41
89 3 1/2 4×11 8×11 35° ﹣ ﹣ 1.7 1441-896-411/811-45-41
89 3 1/2 4×10 8×10 30° ﹣ ﹣ 1.7 1441-896-410/810-45-41
扩孔导向器  Pilot adapter 6°
26 1  1/32 12×8 ﹣ ﹣ ﹣ 1.3 1442-26R25-12/8-42-22
十字型钎头  Cross-type bit
33 1 19/64 14×8 ﹣ 1 2 0.4 1221-33R25-14/8-42-23
35 1 3/8 14×8 ﹣ 1 2 0.5 1221-35R25-14/8-42-23
38 1 1/2 14×8 ﹣ 1 4 0.6 1221-38R25-14/8-42-23
41 1 5/8 14×8 ﹣ 1 4 0.7 1221-41R25-14/8-42-23
43 1 11/16 14×8 ﹣ 1 4 0.7 1221-43R25-14/8-42-23
45 1 3/4 14×8 ﹣ 1 2 0.8 1221-45R25-14/8-42-23
51 2 14×8 ﹣ 1 4 1.1 1221-51R25-14/8-42-23
三山钎具 SANSHAN Rock Drilling Tools
SANSHAN Rock tools  · 27
台车掘进钎具 Drifting and tunneling     R25
钎杆 Drill rod
长度
 Length
外径
Diameter
重量
Weight
approx
kg
三山型号
SANSHAN P/N毫米
mm
英尺
Foot
毫米
mm
英寸
inch
六方钎杆  Drifter rod, R32-Hex25-R25
内孔  Flushing hole 8.6mm.
2100 7' 25 1" 8.6 22H25-R25/R32-2100-23
2400 8' 25 1" 9.6 22H25-R25/R32-2400-23
2600 8'8" 25 1" 10.4 22H25-R25/R32-2600-23
2800 9' 25 1" 11.1 22H25-R25/R32-2800-23
3090 10' 25 1" 12.2 22H25-R25/R32-3090-23
3700 12' 25 1" 14.6 22H25-R25/R32-3700-23
六方钎杆  Extension rod, R25-Hex25-R25
内孔  Flushing hole 8.6mm.
915 3' 25 1" 3.4 23H25-R25-0915-23
1000 3'33/8" 25 1" 4.0 23H25-R25-1000-23
1220 4' 25 1" 4.6 23H25-R25-1220-23
1525 5' 25 1" 5.8 23H25-R25-1525-23
1830 6' 25 1" 7.0 23H25-R25-1830-23
2435 8' 25 1" 9.3 23H25-R25-2435-23
3050 10' 25 1" 12.0 23H25-R25-3050-23
六方快接钎杆  Speedrod, R25-Hex25-R25
内孔  Flushing hole 8.6mm.
610 2' 25 1" 2.7 24H25-R25/35-0610-23
1220 4' 25 1" 5.1 24H25-R25/35-1220-23
六棱钎尾钎杆
Shank end rod
长度
Length
外径
Diameter
重量
Weight
approx
kg
三山型号
SANSHAN P/N毫米
mm
英尺
Foot
毫米
mm
英寸
inch
六棱尾钎杆  Shank adapter/rod
钎尾 22mm×108mm     Shank 22mm×108mm
610 2' 22  7/8 2.6  21H22-R25/108-0610-40
760 2'6" 22  7/8 2.9  21H22-R25/108-0760-40
1000 3'3" 22  7/8 3.7  21H22-R25/108-1000-40
1200 4' 22  7/8 4.4  21H22-R25/108-1200-40
1830 6' 22  7/8 6.3  21H22-R25/108-1830-40
2435 8' 22  7/8 8.1  21H22-R25/108-2435-40
3200 10'6" 22  7/8 10.6  21H22-R25/108-3200-40
3600 12' 22  7/8 12.0  21H22-R25/108-3600-40
钎尾 25mm×159mm     Shank 25mm×159mm
2700 8'10" 25 1" 11.3  21H25-R25/159-2700-40
3200 10'6" 25 1" 13.7  21H25-R25/159-3200-40
连接套 Coupling
长度
Length
外径
Diameter 螺纹
Thread
重量
Weight
approx
kg
三山型号
SANSHAN P/N毫米
mm
英寸
inch
毫米
mm
英寸
inch
同径连接套  Coupling sleeves 155 6 1/8 44 1 3/4 R32 1.0 31-R32-44-155-23
150 5 7/8 35 1 3/8 R25 0.7 31-R25-35-150-23
160 6  5/16 38 1 1/2 R25 1.3 31-R25-38-160-23
变径连接套
Coupling sleeves of different diameter
150 5 7/8 45 1 3/4 R25-R32 1.1 33-R25/R32-45-150-23
160 6  5/16 45 1 3/4 R25-R32 1.2 33-R25/R32-45-160-23
160 6  5/16 56 1 13/64 R25-R38 2.5 33-R25/R38-56-160-23
170 6 3/4 56 1 13/64 R25-T38 3.2 33-R25/T38-56-170-23
三山钎具 SANSHAN Rock Drilling Tools
28 · SANSHAN Rock tools
台车掘进钎具 Drifting and tunneling     R28
钎头 Drill bit
钎头直径
Diameter
合金数量×直径
No×button diameter
水孔数量
Flushing hole 重量
Weight
approx kg
三山型号
SANSHAN P/N毫米
mm
英寸
inch
芯齿
Front
边齿
Gauge
倾角
Angle
正
Front
侧
Side
柱齿形钎头
Button bit
圆齿  Spherical buttons
37 1 29/64 2×7 5×9 30° 1 1 0.5 1431-37R28-27/59-45-41
38 1 1/2 2×8 4×9 30° 1 2 0.6 1431-38R28-28/49-45-41
38 1 1/2 2×7 5×9 30° 1 1 0.6 1431-38R28-27/59-45-41
41 1 5/8 2×8 5×9 35° 1 1 0.7 1431-41R28-28/59-45-41
43 1 11/16 2×9 5×9 35° 1 2 0.8 1431-43R28-29/59-45-41
45 1 3/4 2×9 5×10 30° 1 2 0.9 1431-45R28-29/510-45-41
45 1 3/4 3×8 6×9 35° 1 3 0.9 1431-45R28-38/69-45-41
抛物线齿  Parabolic buttons
37 1 29/64 2×7 5×9 30° 1 1 0.5 1431-37R28-27/59-45-51
38 1 1/2 2×8 4×9 30° 1 2 0.6 1431-38R28-28/49-45-51
38 1 1/2 2×7 5×9 30° 1 1 0.6 1431-38R28-27/59-45-51
41 1 5/8 2×8 5×9 35° 1 1 0.7 1431-41R28-28/59-45-51
43 1 11/16 2×9 5×9 35° 1 2 0.8 1431-43R28-29/59-45-51
45 1 3/4 2×9 5×10 30° 1 2 0.9 1431-45R28-29/510-45-51
45 1 3/4 3×8 6×9 35° 1 3 0.9 1431-45R28-38/69-45-51
48 1 7/8 2×9 5×11 30° 1 2 1.0 1431-48R28-29/511-45-51
48 1 7/8 3×8 6×9 35° 1 3 1.0 1431-48R28-38/69-45-51
扩孔钎头  Reaming bit 6°
64 2 1/2 2×10 8×9 35° ﹣ ﹣ 0.8 1441-646-210/89-45-41
64 2 1/2 4×8 8×9 25° ﹣ ﹣ 0.8 1441-646-48/89-45-41
76 3 2×11 8×11 35° ﹣ ﹣ 1.2 1441-766-211/811-45-41
76 3 4×10 8×10 30° ﹣ ﹣ 1.2 1441-766-410/810-45-41
89 3 1/2 4×11 8×11 35° ﹣ ﹣ 1.7 1441-896-411/811-45-41
89 3 1/2 4×10 8×10 30° ﹣ ﹣ 1.7 1441-896-410/810-45-41
扩孔导向器  Pilot adapter 6°
26 1  1/32 12×8 ﹣ ﹣ ﹣ 1.5 1442-26R28-12/8-42-22
十字型钎头  Cross-type bit
38 1 1/2 14×8 ﹣ 1 2 0.6 1221-38R28-14/8-42-23
41 1 5/8 14×8 ﹣ 1 4 0.7 1221-41R28-14/8-42-23
43 1 11/16 14×8 ﹣ 1 4 0.7 1221-43R28-14/8-42-23
45 1 3/4 14×8 ﹣ 1 4 0.9 1221-45R28-14/8-42-23
51 2 14×8 ﹣ 1 4 1.1 1221-51R28-14/8-42-23
三山钎具 SANSHAN Rock Drilling Tools
SANSHAN Rock tools  · 29
台车掘进钎具 Drifting and tunneling     R28
钎杆 Drill rod
长度
 Length
外径
Diameter
重量
Weight
approx
kg
三山型号
SANSHAN P/N毫米
mm
英尺
Foot
毫米
mm
英寸
inch
六方钎杆  Drifter rod, R32-Hex28-R28
内孔  Flushing hole 8.8mm.
2400 7'10" 28 1 1/8 12.2 22H28-R28/R32-2400-23
2750 9' 28 1 1/8 14.4 22H28-R28/R32-2750-23
3700 12'11/2" 28 1 1/8 18.9 22H28-R28/R32-3700-23
4000 13'13/8" 28 1 1/8 20.4 22H28-R28/R32-4000-23
4310 14'11/2" 28 1 1/8 22.0 22H28-R28/R32-4310-23
4920 16'11/2" 28 1 1/8 25.3 22H28-R28/R32-4920-23
六方钎杆  Drifter rod, R38-Hex32-R28
内孔  Flushing hole 9.6mm.
2900 9'61/8" 32 1 1/4 18.8 22H32-R28/R38-2900-23
3090 10'11/2" 32 1 1/4 20.0 22H32-R28/R38-3090-23
3700 12'11/2" 32 1 1/4 24.0 22H32-R28/R38-3700-23
4310 14'11/2" 32 1 1/4 27.9 22H32-R28/R38-4310-23
六方钎杆  Drifter rod, R32-Hex32-R28
内孔  Flushing hole 9.6mm.
3090 10'11/2" 32 1 1/4 20.0 22H32-R28/R32-3090-23
3700 12'11/2" 32 1 1/4 23.5 22H32-R28/R32-3700-23
六方钎杆  Drifter rod, R32-Hex32-R28
内孔  Flushing hole 9.6mm.
接内螺纹钎尾  With slimmed shank end for female shank
adapters.
3090 10'11/2" 32 1 1/4 20.0 22H32-R28/R32N-3090-23
3700 12'11/2" 32 1 1/4 24.0 22H32-R28/R32N-3700-23
4000 13'13/8" 32 1 1/4 25.9 22H32-R28/R32N-4000-23
4310 14'11/2" 32 1 1/4 27.9 22H32-R28/R32N-4310-23
六方钎杆  Extension rod, R28-Hex28-R28
内孔  Flushing hole 8.8mm.
3050 10' 28 1 1/8 15.0 23H28-R28-3050-23
六方钎杆  Speedrod, R28-Hex28-R28
内孔  Flushing hole 8.8mm.
3050 10' 28 1 1/8 15.0 24H28-R28/39-3050-23
连接套 Coupling
长度
Length
外径
Diameter 螺纹
Thread
重量
Weight
approxkg
三山型号
SANSHAN P/N毫米
mm
英寸
inch
毫米
mm
英寸
inch
同径连接套  Coupling sleeves
150 5 7/8 44 1 3/4 R32 1.0 31-R32-44-150-23
150 5 7/8 40 1 37/64 R28 0.9 31-R28-40-150-23
170 6 3/4 55 2  5/32 R38 2.0 31-R38-55-170-23
变径连接套
Coupling sleeves of different diameter
160 6  5/16 45 1 3/4 R28-R32 1.2 33-R28/R32-45-160-23
160 6  5/16 56 1 13/64 R28-R38 2.5 33-R28/R38-56-160-23
三山钎具 SANSHAN Rock Drilling Tools
30 · SANSHAN Rock tools
台车掘进钎具 Drifting and tunneling      R32
钎头 Drill bit
钎头直径
Diameter
合金数量×直径
No×button diameter
水孔数量
Flushing hole
重量
Weight
approx
kg
三山型号
SANSHAN P/N毫米
mm
英寸
inch
芯齿
Front
边齿
Gauge
倾角
Angle
正
Front
侧
Side
柱齿形钎头
Button bit
圆齿  Spherical buttons
41 1 5/8 2×9 4×9 35° 1 1 0.6 1431-41R32-29/49-45-41
41 1 5/8 2×8 5×9 35° 1 1 0.7 1431-41R32-28/59-45-41
43 1 11/16 2×9 5×9 35° 1 2 0.7 1431-43R32-29/59-45-41
43 1 11/16 2×9 5×10 35° 1 1 0.7 1431-43R32-29/510-45-41
43 1 11/16 2×9 6×9 40° 2 - 0.7 1431-43R32-29/69-45-41
45 1 3/4 2×9 5×11 30° 1 1 0.8 1431-45R32-29/511-45-41
45 1 3/4 2×9 6×10 35° 2 - 0.8 1431-45R32-29/610-45-41
45 1 3/4 3×8 6×10 30° 3 - 0.8 1431-45R32-38/610-45-41
48 1 7/8 2×9 5×11 35° 1 1 0.9 1431-48R32-29/511-45-41
48 1 7/8 2×9 6×10 40° 2 - 0.9 1431-48R32-29/610-45-41
48 1 7/8 3×8 6×10 40° 3 - 0.9 1431-48R32-38/610-45-41
48 1 7/8 3×9 6×10 30° 3 - 0.9 1431-48R32-39/610-45-41
51 2 2×10 5×11 35° 1 1 1.0 1431-51R32-210/511-45-41
51 2 2×10 6×10 40° 2 - 1.0 1431-51R32-210/610-45-41
51 2 3×9 6×10 35° 3 - 1.0 1431-51R32-39/610-45-41
57 2 1/4 3×9 6×11 35° 3 - 1.3 1431-57R32-39/611-45-41
64 2 1/2 3×10,1×10 6×11 35° 3 - 1.6 1433-64R32-410/611-45-41
64 2 1/2 4×10 8×10 40° 2 - 1.6 1431-64R32-410/810-45-41
76 3 4×11 8×11 40° 2 - 2.6 1431-76R32-411/811-45-41
抛物线齿  Parabolic buttons
41 1 5/8 2×8 5×9 40° 1 1 0.7 1431-41R32-28/59-45-51
43 1 11/16 2×9 5×9 40° 1 2 0.7 1431-43R32-29/59-45-51
43 1 11/16 2×9 6×9 40° 2 - 0.7 1431-43R32-29/69-45-51
43 1 11/16 3×8 6×8 40° 3 1 0.7 1431-43R32-38/68-45-51
45 1 3/4 2×9 5×11 30° 1 2 0.8 1431-45R32-29/511-45-51
45 1 3/4 2×9 6×9 40° 2 2 0.8 1431-45R32-29/69-45-51
45 1 3/4 3×8 6×9 40° 3 1 0.8 1431-45R32-38/69-45-51
48 1 7/8 2×9 5×11 35° 1 1 0.9 1431-48R32-29/511-45-51
48 1 7/8 2×9 6×10 40° 2 - 0.9 1431-48R32-29/610-45-51
48 1 7/8 3×8 6×10 40° 3 - 0.9 1431-48R32-38/610-45-51
51 2 2×10 6×10 40° 2 - 1.0 1431-51R32-210/610-45-51
51 2 3×9 6×10 40° 3 1 1.0 1431-51R32-39/610-45-51
54 2 1/8 3×9 6×10 40° 3 1 1.0 1431-54R32-39/610-45-51
57 2 1/4 3×9 6×11 35° 3 - 1.3 1431-57R32-39/611-45-51
64 2 1/2 4×10 8×10 40° 2 - 1.6 1431-64R32-410/810-45-51
三山钎具 SANSHAN Rock Drilling Tools
SANSHAN Rock tools  · 31
台车掘进钎具 Drifting and tunneling      R32
钎头 Drill bit
钎头直径
Diameter
合金数量×直径
No×button diameter
水孔数量
Flushing hole
重量
Weight
approx
kg
三山型号
SANSHAN P/N毫米
mm
英寸
inch
芯齿
Front
边齿
Gauge
倾角
Angle
正
Front
侧
Side
柱齿易返钎头
Retrac button bit
圆齿  Spherical buttons
45 1 3/4 3×8 6×9 40° 3 - 1.1 1531-45R32-38/69-45-41
48 1 7/8 3×9 6×10 30° 3 - 1.2 1531-48R32-39/610-45-41
51 2 3×9 6×10 30° 3 - 1.4 1531-51R32-39/610-45-41
64 2 1/2 3×10,1×10 6×11 35° 3 - 2.2 1533-64R32-410/611-45-41
64 2 1/2 4×10 8×10 40° 2 - 2.2 1531-64R32-410/810-45-41
76 3 4×11,1×11 8×11 35° 4 1 3.5 1533-76R32-511/811-45-41
抛物线齿  Parabolic buttons
45 1 3/4 3×8 6×9 40° 3 - 1.1 1531-45R32-38/69-45-51
48 1 7/8 3×9 6×10 30° 3 - 1.2 1531-48R32-39/610-45-51
51 2 3×9 6×10 30° 3 - 1.4 1531-51R32-39/610-45-51
64 2 1/2 3×10,1×10 6×11 35° 3 - 2.2 1533-64R32-410/611-45-51
64 2 1/2 4×10 8×10 40° 2 - 2.2 1531-64R32-410/810-45-51
76 3 4×11,1×11 8×11 35° 4 1 3.5 1533-76R32-511/811-45-51
柱齿扩孔钎头
Dome bit for reaming
圆齿  Spherical buttons
76 3 1×13 9×13 35° 3 1 2.0 1441-76R32-113/913-45-41
89 3 1/2 1×13 14×13 35° 2 2 2.6 1441-89R32-113/1413-45-41
102 4 1×13 16×13 35° 2 2 3.2 1441-102R32-113/1613-45-41
127 5 1×13 18×13 35° 3 1 4.8 1441-127R32-113/1813-45-41
抛物线齿  Parabolic buttons
76 3 1×13 9×13 35° 3 1 2.0 1441-76R32-113/913-45-51
89 3 1/2 1×13 14×13 35° 2 2 2.6 1441-89R32-113/1413-45-51
102 4 1×13 16×13 35° 2 2 3.2 1441-102R32-113/1613-45-51
127 5 1×13 18×13 35° 3 1 4.8 1441-127R32-113/1813-45-51
扩孔钎头  Reaming bit 6°
64 2 1/2 2×10 8×9 35° ﹣ ﹣ 0.8 1441-646-210/89-45-41
64 2 1/2 4×8 8×9 25° ﹣ ﹣ 0.8 1441-646-48/89-45-41
76 3 2×11 8×11 35° ﹣ ﹣ 1.2 1441-766-211/811-45-41
76 3 4×10 8×10 30° ﹣ ﹣ 1.2 1441-766-410/810-45-41
89 3 1/2 4×11 8×11 35° ﹣ ﹣ 1.7 1441-896-411/811-45-41
89 3 1/2 4×10 8×10 30° ﹣ ﹣ 1.7 1441-896-410/810-45-41
扩孔导向器  Pilot adapter 6°
26 1  1/32 12×8 ﹣ ﹣ ﹣ 1.5 1442-26R32-12/8-42-22
扩孔钎头  Reaming bit 12°
89 3 1/2 4×10 8×12 35° ﹣ ﹣ 1.8 1441-8912-410/812-45-41
102 4 4×12 8×12 35° ﹣ ﹣ 2.1 1441-10212-412/812-45-41
127 5 4×12 8×12 35° ﹣ ﹣ 4.0 1441-12712-412/812-45-41
127 5 4×13 8×13 35° ﹣ ﹣ 4.0 1441-12712-413/813-45-41
扩孔导向器  Pilot adapter 12°
40 1 37/64 15×10 ﹣ ﹣ ﹣ 2.2 1442-40R32-15/10-42-22
十字型钎头  Cross-type bit
41 1 5/8 16×10 ﹣ 1 4 0.7 1221-41R32-16/10-42-23
43 1 11/16 16×10 ﹣ 1 2 0.8 1221-43R32-16/10-42-23
45 1 3/4 16×10 ﹣ 1 4 0.9 1221-45R32-16/10-42-23
48 1 7/8 16×10 ﹣ 1 4 0.9 1221-48R32-16/10-42-23
51 2 16×10 ﹣ 1 4 1.2 1221-51R32-16/10-42-23
57 2 1/4 16×10 ﹣ 1 4 1.3 1221-57R32-16/10-42-23
64 2 1/2 18×13 ﹣ 1 4 1.5 1221-64R32-18/13-42-23
三山钎具 SANSHAN Rock Drilling Tools
32 · SANSHAN Rock tools
钎杆 Drill rod
长度
 Length
外径
Diameter 重量
Weight
approx kg
三山型号
SANSHAN P/N毫米
mm
英尺
Foot
毫米
mm
英寸
inch
六方钎杆  Drifter rod, R/T38-Hex32-R32
内孔  Flushing hole 9.6mm.
2400 7'10" 32 1 1/4 15.3 22H32-R32/T38-2400-23
3090 10'11/2" 32 1 1/4 19.8 22H32-R32/T38-3090-23
3400 11'13/4" 32 1 1/4 21.7 22H32-R32/T38-3400-23
4000 13'13/8" 32 1 1/4 25.5 22H32-R32/T38-4000-23
4310 14'11/2" 32 1 1/4 27.5 22H32-R32/T38-4310-23
4920 16'11/2" 32 1 1/4 31.3 22H32-R32/T38-4920-23
5530 18'11/2" 32 1 1/4 35.2   22H32-R32/T38-5530-23
六方钎杆  Drifter rod, R/T38-Hex35-R32
内孔  Flushing hole 9.5mm.
3090 10'11/2" 35 1 3/8 24.0 22H35-R32/T38-3090-23
3700 12'11/2" 35 1 3/8 28.7 22H35-R32/T38-3700-23
4000 13'13/8" 35 1 3/8 31.1 22H35-R32/T38-4000-23
4310 14'11/2" 35 1 3/8 33.4 22H35-R32/T38-4310-23
4920 16'11/2" 35 1 3/8 37.8 22H35-R32/T38-4920-23
5530 18'11/2" 35 1 3/8 42.9 22H35-R32/T38-5530-23
6100 20' 35 1 3/8 47.3 22H35-R32/T38-6100-23
六方快接钎杆  Speedrod, T38-Hex35-R32
内孔  Flushing hole 9.5mm.
3700 12'11/2" 35 1 3/8 29.0 24H35-R32/T38-3700-23
4310 14'11/2" 35 1 3/8 34.1 24H35-R32/T38-4310-23
4920 16'11/2" 35 1 3/8 38.8 24H35-R32/T38-4920-23
5530 18'11/2" 35 1 3/8 43.6 24H35-R32/T38-5530-23
6400 21' 35 1 3/8 50.3 24H35-R32/T38-6400-23
连接套 Coupling
长度
Length
外径
Diameter 螺纹
Thread
重量
Weight
approx
kg
三山型号
SANSHAN P/N毫米
mm
英寸
inch
毫米
mm
英寸
inch
同径连接套  Coupling sleeves
170 6 3/4 55 2  5/32 R38 1.8 31-R38-55-170-23
190 7 1/2 55 2  5/32 T38 2.0 31-T38-55-190-23
变径连接套
Coupling sleeves of different diameter
150 6 1/8 45 1 3/4 R25-R32 1.1 33-R25/R32-45-150-23
160 6 1/4 45 1 3/4 R25-R32 1.2 33-R25/R32-45-160-23
160 6 1/4 45 1 3/4 R28-R32 1.2 33-R28/R32-45-160-23
160 6 1/4 55 2  5/32 R32-R38 1.8 33-R32/R38-55-160-23
170 6 3/4 55 2  5/32 R32-R38 2.0 33-R32/R38-55-170-23
180 7  1/16 55 2  5/32 R32-R38 2.2 33-R32/R38-55-180-23
210 8 1/4 55 2  5/32 R32-R38 2.8 33-R32/R38-55-210-23
170 6 3/4 56 2 1/8 R32-T38 2.1 33-R32/T38-56-170-23
180 7  1/16 56 2 1/8 R32-T38 2.2 33-R32/T38-56-180-23
210 8 1/4 56 2 1/8 R32-T38 2.8 33-R32/T38-56-210-23
190 7 1/2 63 2 33/64 R32-T45 3.2 33-R32/T45-63-190-23
台车掘进钎具 Drifting and tunneling      R32